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MODELOS VEHÍCULOS:

 

CITROËN

 

XSARA (N1)

1.4 i 	KFW (TU3JP) KFX (TU3JP)	(04.97 - 03.05)

 

1.6 i 	NFZ (TU5JP)	(04.97 - 09.00)

 
1.8 i 	LFX (XU7JB)	(04.97 - 09.00)

1.8 i Aut. 	LFZ (XU7JP)	(04.97 - 09.00)

1.8 i 16V 	LFY (XU7JP4)	(04.97 - 09.00)

 

2.0 16V 	RFV (XU10J4R)	(07.98 - 09.00)

 

1.5 D 	VJZ (TUD5)	(04.97 - 09.00)

 

1.8 D 	161A (XUD7) A9A (XUD7)	(04.97 - 09.00)

 

1.9 D 	WJY (DW8B) WJZ (DW8)	(07.98 - 03.05)

1.9 D 	DJY (XUD9A)	(04.97 - 09.00)

1.9 SD 	DHV (XUD9BSD)	(01.98 - 09.00)

1.9 TD 	DHY (XUD9TE/Y)	(04.97 - 09.00)

 

2.0 HDi 90 	RHY (DW10TD)	(02.99 - 03.05)

 

XSARA Break (N2)

1.4 i 	KFW (TU3JP) KFX (TU3JP)	(10.97 - 08.05)

1.4 LPG 	KFW (TU3JP) KFX (TU3JP)	(05.98 - 08.00)

 

1.6 i 	NFZ (TU5JP)	(10.97 - 09.00)

 

1.8 i 	LFX (XU7JB)	(10.97 - 09.00)

1.8 i Aut. 	LFZ (XU7JP)	(10.97 - 09.00)

1.8 i 16V 	LFY (XU7JP4)	(10.97 - 09.00)

 

2.0 16V 	RFV (XU10J4R)	(07.98 - 09.00)

 

1.5 D 	VJZ (TUD5)	(10.97 - 09.00)

 

1.8 D 	A9A (XUD7)	(10.97 - 09.00)

 



1.9 D 	WJY (DW8B) WJZ (DW8)	(07.98 - 08.05)

1.9 D 	DJY (XUD9A)	(10.97 - 09.00)

1.9 D 	DHV (XUD9BSD)	(01.98 - 09.00)

1.9 TD 	DHY (XUD9TE/Y)	(10.97 - 09.00)

 

2.0 HDI 90 	RHY (DW10TD)	(02.99 - 08.05)

 

XSARA Coupé (N0)

1.4 i 	KFW (TU3JP) KFX (TU3JP)	(03.98 - 03.05)

 

1.6 i 	NFZ (TU5JP)	(02.98 - 09.00)

 

1.8 i 	LFX (XU7JB)	(02.98 - 09.00)

1.8 i 	LFZ (XU7JP)	(02.98 - 09.00)

1.8 i 16V 	LFY (XU7JP4)	(02.98 - 09.00)

 

2.0 i 16V 	RFS (XU10J4RS)	 (02.98 - 03.05)

 

1.9 D 	WJY (DW8B) WJZ (DW8)	(02.99 - 03.05)

1.9 D 	DJY (XUD9A)	(02.98 - 09.00)

1.9 TD 	DHY (XUD9TE/Y)	(02.98 - 09.00)

 

2.0 HDI 90 	RHY (DW10TD)	(02.99 - 03.05)

 

XSARA Furgón/ranchera familiar

1.9 D 	WJZ (DW8)	(06.99 - 08.05)

 

XSARA Furgoneta/hatchback (N3_)

1.4 	KFX (TU3JP)	(05.98 - 10.04)

1.4 LPG 	KFX (TU3JP)	(06.99 - 08.00)

 

1.9 D 	WJZ (DW8)	(06.99 - 03.05)

1.9 D 	DHY (XUD9TE/Y)	(05.98 - 08.00)

 

 

 

CARACTERÍSTICAS:

 

Lado de montaje:	Derecha

Tipo de lámpara:	H1

Peso [kg]:	0,68 kg

 
 

 




